Assessments Received

Annual Dues

North Golf Course

South Golf Course

Omaha Recreation Center
Thunderbird Recreation Center
North Recreation Center
Campgrounds

Other Income

Interest Earned

TOTAL INCOME

General Office

Roads and Streets

Fire Department

Omaha Recreation Center
Thunderbird Recreation Center
Sequoyah Beach

Parks and Recreation Maintena
North Pro Shop and Recreation
North Maintenance

South Pro Shop and Restaurant
South Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Tennis Courts

Escalante Park

Horseshoe Courts

Hiking Trail

Collector Fees

Lake Management

TOTAL EXPENSE

C. V. Suburban Improvement District #1
Income and Expense Summary
For the Period Ending November 30, 2021

YEARLY BUDGET YTD INCOME  UNDER/<OVER>
$ 2.416,435.00 $ 2.209,534.29 206,900.71
103,605.00 105,396.67 (1,791.67)
55,925.00 67,929.04 (12,004.04)
74,025.00 89,944.24 (15,919.24)
19,100.00 8,548.50 10,551.50
9,960.00 13,106.11 (3,146.11)
2,100.00 1,147.00 953.00
4,900.00 7,177.62 (2,277.62)
101,500.00 125,785.31 (24,285.31)
7,835.00 1,819.50 6,015.50
2,795,385.00 2,630,388.28 164,996.72
YEARLY BUDGET YTD EXPENSE ~ UNDER/<OVER>
365,519.00 326,503.66 39,015.34
821,588.00 726,509.04 95,078.96
173,760.00 159,280.44 14,479.56
162,817.00 95,971.69 66,845.31
72,651.00 76,990.76 (4,339.76)
3,495.00 3,139.79 355.21
223,083.00 192,192.60 30,890.40
70,401.00 49,830.33 20,570.67
302,092.00 232,198.25 69,893.75
96,997.00 80,546.37 16,450.63
353,252.00 304,529.02 48,722.98
0.00 0.00 0.00
1,225.00 688.74 536.26
370.00 252.19 117.81
1,200.00 824.69 37531
0.00 0.00 0.00
79,356.00 72,743.00 6,613.00
62,912.00 31,554.52 31,357.48
2,790,718.00 2,353,755.09 436,962.91

% REC'D YTD
91.44
101.73
121.46
121.51
44.76
131.59
54.62
146.48
123.93
23.22

94.10

% SPENT YTD
89.33
88.43
91.67
58.94

105.97
89.84
86.15
70.78
76.86
83.04
86.21

0.00
56.22
68.16
68.72

0.00
91.67
50.16

84.34
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